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239.01 - 240 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 15062  100.00% 189.01- 190 97 0.64% 2093 13.90% 13066 86.75%
238.01-239 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 15062  100.00% 188.01-189 95 0.63% 2188 14.53% 12969 86.10%
237.01-238 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 15062 100.00% 187.01-188 94 0.62% 2282 15.15% 12874 85.47%
236.01 - 237 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 15062  100.00% 186.01-187 107 0.71% 2389 15.86% 12780 84.85%
235.01 - 236 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 15062  100.00% 185.01-186 101 0.67% 2490 16.53% 12673 84.14%
234.01-235 2 0.01% 2 0.01% 15062  100.00% 184.01-185 102 0.68% 2592 17.21% 12572 83.47%
233.01-234 1 0.01% 3 0.02% 15060 99.99% 183.01-184 90 0.60% 2682 17.81% 12470 82.79%
232.01-233 9 0.06% 12 0.08% 15059 99.98% 182.01-183 108 0.72% 2790 18.52% 12380 82.19%
231.01-232 7 0.05% 19 0.13% 15050 99.92% 181.01-182 100 0.66% 2890 19.19% 12272 81.48%
230.01 - 231 4 0.03% 23 0.15% 15043 99.87% 180.01 - 181 95 0.63% 2985 19.82% 12172 80.81%
229.01-230 6 0.04% 29 0.19% 15039 99.85% 179.01-180 112 0.74% 3097 20.56% 12077 80.18%
228.01-229 i 0.07% 40 0.27% 15033 99.81% 178.01-179 114 0.76% 3211 21.32% 11965 79.44%
227.01-228 13 0.09% 53 0.35% 15022 99.73% 177.01-178 88 0.58% 3299 21.90% 11851 78.68%
226.01 - 227 14 0.09% 67 0.44% 15009 99.65% 176.01-177 107 0.71% 3406 22.61% 11763 78.10%
225.01 - 226 14 0.09% 81 0.54% 14995 99.56% 175.01-176 84 0.56% 3490 23.17% 11656 77.39%
224.01 - 225 16 0.11% 97 0.64% 14981 99.46% 174.01-175 105 0.70% 3595 23.87% 11572 76.83%
223.01-224 17 0.11% 114 0.76% 14965 99.36% 173.01-174 109 0.72% 3704 24.59% 11467 76.13%
222.01-223 15 0.10% 129 0.86% 14948 99.24% 172.01-173 95 0.63% 3799 25.22% 11358 75.41%
221.01-222 25 0.17% 154 1.02% 14933 99.14% 171.01-172 86 0.57% 3885 25.79% 11263 74.78%
220.01 - 221 22 0.15% 176 1.17% 14908 98.98% 170.01-171 99 0.66% 3984 26.45% 11177 74.21%
219.01-220 28 0.19% 204 1.35% 14886 98.83% 169.01-170 M 0.74% 4095 27.19% 11078 73.55%
218.01-219 20 0.13% 224 1.49% 14858 98.65% 168.01- 169 108 0.72% 4203 27.90% 10967 72.81%
217.01-218 37 0.25% 261 1.73% 14838 98.51% 167.01-168 90 0.60% 4293 28.50% 10859 72.10%
216.01 - 217 35 0.23% 296 1.97% 14801 98.27% 166.01- 167 87 0.58% 4380 29.08% 10769 71.50%
215.01-216 33 0.22% 329 2.18% 14766 98.03% 165.01 - 166 107 0.71% 4487 29.79% 10682 70.92%
214.01-215 34 0.23% 363 241% 14733 97.82% 164.01- 165 108 0.72% 4595 30.51% 10575 70.21%
213.01-214 51 0.34% 414 2.75% 14699 97.59% 163.01- 164 113 0.75% 4708 31.26% 10467 69.49%
212.01-213 44 0.29% 458 3.04% 14648 97.25% 162.01- 163 83 0.55% 4791 31.81% 10354 68.74%
211.01-212 40 0.27% 498 3.31% 14604 96.96% 161.01-162 102 0.68% 4893 32.49% 10271 68.19%
210.01-211 53 0.35% 551 3.66% 14564 96.69% 160.01 - 161 103 0.68% 4996 33.17% 10169 67.51%
209.01-210 47 0.31% 598 3.97% 14511 96.34% 159.01 - 160 98 0.65% 5094 33.82% 10066 66.83%
208.01 - 209 57 0.38% 655 4.35% 14464 96.03% 158.01 - 159 119 0.79% 5213 34.61% 9968 66.18%
207.01-208 58 0.39% 713 4.73% 14407 95.65% 157.01- 158 106 0.70% 5319 35.31% 9849 65.39%
206.01 - 207 67 0.44% 780 5.18% 14349 95.27% 156.01-157 101 0.67% 5420 35.98% 9743 64.69%
205.01 - 206 49 0.33% 829 550% 14282 94.82% 155.01 - 156 110 0.73% 5530 36.71% 9642 64.02%
204.01 - 205 65 0.43% 894 5.94% 14233 94.50% 154.01- 155 95 0.63% 5625 37.35% 9532 63.29%
203.01 - 204 53 0.35% 947 6.29% 14168 94.06% 153.01 - 154 91 0.60% 5716 37.95% 9437 62.65%
202.01 - 203 67 0.44% 1014 6.73% 14115 93.71% 152.01-153 88 0.58% 5804 38.53% 9346 62.05%
201.01 - 202 68 0.45% 1082 7.18% 14048 93.27% 151.01-152 114 0.76% 5918 39.29% 9258 61.47%
200.01 - 201 77 051% 1159 7.69% 13980 92.82% 150.01 - 151 105 0.70% 6023 39.99% 9144 60.71%
199.01 - 200 71 0.47% 1230 8.17% 13903 92.31% 149.01-150 17 0.78% 6140 40.76% 9039 60.01%
198.01 - 199 66 0.44% 1296 8.60% 13832 91.83% 148.01-149 90 0.60% 6230 41.36% 8922 59.24%
197.01- 198 78 0.52% 1374 9.12% 13766 91.40% 147.01-148 90 0.60% 6320 41.96% 8832 58.64 %
196.01 - 197 104 0.69% 1478 9.81% 13688 90.88% 146.01 - 147 92 0.61% 6412 42.57% 8742 58.04%

195.01 - 196 72 0.48% 1550 10.29% 13584 90.19% 145.01- 146 110 0.73% 6522 43.30% 8650 57.43%
194.01- 195 75 0.50% 1625 10.79% 13512 89.71% 144.01-145 101 0.67% 6623 43.97% 8540 56.70%
193.01 - 194 91 0.60% 1716 11.39% 13437 89.21% 143.01-144 107 0.71% 6730 44.68% 8439 56.03%
192.01-193 92 0.61% 1808 12.00% 13346 88.61% 142.01-143 82 0.54% 6812 45.23% 8332 55.32%
191.01-192 108 0.72% 1916 12.72% 13254 88.00% 141.01-142 115 0.76% 6927 45.99% 8250 54.77%
190.01 - 191 80 0.53% 1996 13.25% 13146 87.28% 140.01- 141 94 0.62% 7021 46.61% 8135 54.01%



N

e & 113

pay 5AE
139.01 - 140
138.01-139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01- 134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01 - 131
129.01- 130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01 - 127
125.01- 126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01-118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01-114
112.01 - 113
111.01-112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01 - 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01- 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99
97.01-98
96.01 - 97
95.01-96
94.01-95
93.01-94
92.01-93
91.01-92
90.01-91
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81 0.54%
103 0.68%
94 0.62%
105 0.70%
126 0.84%
103 0.68%
115 0.76%
118 0.78%
86 0.57%
125 0.83%
106 0.70%
91 0.60%
123 0.82%
108 0.72%
110 0.73%
107 0.71%
130 0.86%
109 0.72%
124 0.82%
114 0.76%
114 0.76%
98 0.65%
106 0.70%
123 0.82%
118 0.78%
103 0.68%
137 0.91%
128 0.85%
109 0.72%
124 0.82%
112 0.74%
119 0.79%
136 0.90%
127 0.84%
119 0.79%
126 0.84%
119 0.79%
17 0.78%
123 0.82%
110 0.73%
107 0.71%
116 0.77%
126 0.84%
116 0.77%
105 0.70%
101 0.67%
108 0.72%
115 0.76%
110 0.73%
110 0.73%

N
7102

7205
7299
7404
7530
7633
7748
7866
7952
8077
8183
8274
8397
8505
8615
8722
8852
8961
9085
9199
9313
9411
9517
9640
9758
9861
9998
10126
10235
10359
10471
10590
10726
10853
10972
11098
11217
11334
11457
11567
11674
11790
11916
12032
12137
12238
12346
12461
12571
12681

BTtk
47.15%
47.84%
48.46%
49.16%
49.99%
50.68%
51.44%
52.22%
52.80%
53.63%
54.33%
54.93%
55.75%
56.47%
57.20%
57.91%
58.77%
59.49%
60.32%
61.07%
61.83%
62.48%
63.19%
64.00%
64.79%
65.47%
66.38%
67.23%
67.95%
68.78%
69.52%
70.31%
71.21%
72.06%
72.85%
73.68%
74.47%
75.25%
76.07%
76.80%
77.51%
78.28%
79.11%
79.88%
80.58%
81.25%
81.97%
82.73%
83.46%
84.19%

N
8041

7960
7857
7763
7658
7532
7429
7314
7196
7110
6985
6879
6788
6665
6557
6447
6340
6210
6101
5977
5863
5749
5651
5545
5422
5304
5201
5064
4936
4827
4703
4591
4472
4336
4209
4090
3964
3845
3728
3605
3495
3388
3272
3146
3030
2925
2824
2716
2601
2491

[Epaew
53.39%
52.85%
52.16%
51.54%
50.84%
50.01%
49.32%
48.56 %
47.78%
47.20%
46.37%
45.67%
45.07%
44.25%
43.53%
42.80%
42.09%
41.23%
40.51%
39.68%
38.93%
38.17%
37.52%
36.81%
36.00%
35.21%
34.53%
33.62%
32.77%
32.05%
31.22%
30.48%
29.69%
28.79%
27.94%
27.15%
26.32%
25.53%
24.75%
23.93%
23.20%
22.49%
21.72%
20.89%
20.12%
19.42%
18.75%
18.03%
17.27%
16.54%

pay 5AE
89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01 - 87
85.01-86
84.01-85
83.01-84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01- 46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41

ANEC Hotk
99 0.66%
96 0.64%
102 0.68%
115 0.76%
93 0.62%
107 0.71%
89 0.59%
90 0.60%
88 0.58%
93 0.62%
73 0.48%
70 0.46%
88 0.58%
67 0.44%
63 0.42%
65 0.43%
70 0.46%
69 0.46%
68 0.45%
52 0.35%
47 0.31%
47 0.31%
39 0.26%
58 0.39%
39 0.26%
40 0.27%
29 0.19%
32 0.21%
34 0.23%
30 0.20%
29 0.19%
25 0.17%
27 0.18%
22 0.15%
24 0.16%
16 0.11%
14 0.09%
10 0.07%
1 0.07%
12 0.08%

9 0.06%
19 0.13%
6 0.04%
7 0.05%
6 0.04%
1 0.07%
9 0.06%
8 0.05%
6 0.04%
7 0.05%

EoEES Bet REEIE T Rt
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12780 84.85%
12876 85.49%
12978 86.16%
13093 86.93%
13186 87.54%
13293 88.26%
13382 88.85%
13472 89.44%
13560 90.03%
13653 90.65%
13726 91.13%
13796 91.59%
13884 92.18%
13951 92.62%
14014 93.04%
14079 93.47%
14149 93.94%
14218 94.40%
14286 94.85%
14338 95.19%
14385 95.51%
14432 95.82%
14471 96.08%
14529 96.46%
14568 96.72%
14608 96.99%
14637 97.18%
14669 97.39%
14703 97.62%
14733 97.82%
14762 98.01%
14787 98.17%
14814 98.35%
14836 98.50%
14860 98.66%
14876 98.77%
14890 98.86%
14900 98.92%
14911 99.00%
14923 99.08%
14932 99.14%
14951 99.26%
14957 99.30%
14964 99.35%
14970 99.39%
14981 99.46%
14990 99.52%
14998 99.58%
15004 99.61%
15011 99.66%

N
2381

2282
2186
2084
1969
1876
1769
1680
1590
1502
1409
1336
1266
1178
1111
1048
983
913
844
776
724
677
630
591
533
494
454
425
393
359
329
300
275
248
226
202
186
172
162
151
139
130
111
105
98
92
81
72
64
58

[Epaew
15.81%
15.15%
14.51%
13.84%
13.07%
12.46%
11.74%
11.15%
10.56%

9.97%
9.35%
8.87%
8.41%
7.82%
7.38%
6.96%
6.53%
6.06%
5.60%
5.15%
4.81%
4.49%
4.18%
3.92%
3.54%
3.28%
3.01%
2.82%
2.61%
2.38%
2.18%
1.99%
1.83%
1.65%
1.50%
1.34%
1.23%
1.14%
1.08%
1.00%
0.92%
0.86%
0.74%
0.70%
0.65%
0.61%
0.54%
0.48%
0.42%
0.39%
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39.01-40 4 0.03% 15015 99.69% 51 0.34%
38.01-39 3 0.02% 15018 99.71% 47 0.31%
37.01-38 3 0.02% 15021 99.73% 44 0.29%
36.01 - 37 2 0.01% 15023 99.74% Y| 0.27%
35.01-36 6 0.04% 15029 99.78% 39 0.26%
34.01-35 2 0.01% 15031 99.79% 33 0.22%
33.01-34 2 0.01% 15033 99.81% 31 0.21%
32.01-33 3 0.02% 15036 99.83% 29 0.19%
31.01-32 2 0.01% 15038 99.84% 26 0.17%
30.01- 31 1 0.01% 15039 99.85% 24 0.16%
29.01-30 1 0.01% 15040 99.85% 23 0.15%
28.01-29 2 0.01% 15042 99.87% 22 0.15%
27.01-28 1 0.01% 15043 99.87% 20 0.13%
26.01-27 1 0.01% 15044 99.88% 19 0.13%
25.01-26 1 0.01% 15045 99.89% 18 0.12%
24.01-25 0 0.00% 15045 99.89% 17 0.11%
23.01-24 0 0.00% 15045 99.89% 17 0.11%
22.01-23 0 0.00% 15045 99.89% 17 0.11%
21.01-22 0 0.00% 15045 99.89% 17 0.11%
20.01-21 0 0.00% 15045 99.89% 17 0.11%
19.01-20 1 0.01% 15046 99.89% 17 0.11%
18.01-19 0 0.00% 15046 99.89% 16 0.11%
17.01-18 0 0.00% 15046 99.89% 16 0.11%
16.01-17 0 0.00% 15046 99.89% 16 0.11%
15.01-16 0 0.00% 15046 99.89% 16 0.11%
14.01-15 0 0.00% 15046 99.89% 16 0.11%
13.01-14 1 0.01% 15047 99.90% 16 0.11%
12.01-13 1 0.01% 15048 99.91% 15 0.10%
11.01-12 0 0.00% 15048 99.91% 14 0.09%
10.01-11 0 0.00% 15048 99.91% 14 0.09%

9.01-10 0 0.00% 15048 99.91% 14 0.09%

8.01-9 1 0.01% 15049 99.91% 14 0.09%

7.01-8 1 0.01% 15050 99.92% 13 0.09%

6.01-7 0 0.00% 15050 99.92% 12 0.08%

5.01-6 0 0.00% 15050 99.92% 12 0.08%

4.01-5 1 0.01% 15051 99.93% 12 0.08%

3.01-4 0 0.00% 15051 99.93% 1 0.07%

2.01-3 0 0.00% 15051 99.93% 1" 0.07%

1.01-2 0 0.00% 15051 99.93% 1 0.07%

0.00-1 1 0.07% 15062  100.00% 1" 0.07%
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